264314

-CH \$40.

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Corporacion Cressida S.A. de C.V.		10/28/2005	CORPORATION: HONDURAS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Advanced Total Marketing Systems, Inc.	
Street Address:	Samuel Lewis Avenue, P.O. Box 4881	
Internal Address:	Comosa Bank Building, First Floor	
City:	Panama City 5	
State/Country:	PANAMA	
Postal Code:	0	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: PANAMA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2643142	ZAMBOS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)783-2331

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202-626-6433
Email: barritt@fr.com
Correspondent Name: Keith Barritt

Address Line 1: 1425 K Street, N.W., Suite 1100

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20005

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 12300-010002

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Keith Barritt

Address Line 1: 1425 K Street, N.W., Suite 1100

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003222 FRAME: 0138

900039226

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20005				
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Keith Barritt			
Signature:	/Keith Barritt/			
Date:	01/06/2006			
Total Attachments: 1 source=zambos#page1.tif				

TRADEMARK REEL: 003222 FRAME: 0139

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT AGREEMENT

WHEREAS, Corporation Cressida S.A. de C.V., a Honduran corporation having an address of APDO Postal 684, Tegucigalpa, Honduras ("Assignor"), has adopted and is the owner of the trademark ZAMBOS in the United States, including U.S. Registration No. 2,643,142 for ZAMBOS for "plantain chips" in Class 29.

WHEREAS. Advanced Total Marketing Systems, Inc., a Panamonian corporation having an address of Samuel Lewis Avenue, P.O. Box 4881, Comosa Bank Building. First Floor, Panama City 5, Panama ("Assignce") desires to acquire the ZAMBOS must in the United States, including Registration No. 2,643,142 together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the mark.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and adequacy of which is hereby acknowledged, effective as of the date of execution below Assignor does hereby sell, assign and transfer to Assignee, its successors and assigns all right, title and interest in and to the ZAMBOS mark together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the mark. Assignor further sells, assigns and transfers to Assignee its entire right, title and interest in and to any and all causes of action and rights of recovery for past infringement of the mark.

This assignment shall be binding upon the successors and assigns of Assignor and shall inure to the benefit of the successors and assigns of Assignee.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Assignor has executed this instrument as of the date indicated below.

Corporacion Cressida S.A.

Signature

ING. MIGUEL MAURICIO FACUSSE SAUNZ Print name

LEGAL REPRESENTATIVE Title

OCTOBER 28th . 2005

Date

40257739.doc

TRADEMARK REEL: 003222 FRAME: 0140

RECORDED: 01/06/2006